1999 ZRX1100 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cylinder Head Cover

E1112

%92150

©&©—92055

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1999 ZRX1100
PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head Cover

ITEM NAME

GASKET,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,REED VALVE (Ref # 11009A)
CAP,REED VALVE (Ref # 11012)
GASKET,REED VALVE CAP (Ref # 11060)
GASKET,HEAD COVER (Ref # 11060A)
VALVE-ASSY-REED (Ref # 12021)
COVER,HEAD (Ref # 14090)

BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92002)
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043)
RING-O,HEAD COVER BOLT (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,HEAD COVER (Ref # 92150)

PART NUMBER

11009-1725
11009-1857
11012-1532
11060-1688
11060-1771
12021-1053
14090-1788
92002-1068
92043-1264
92055-1352
92150-1447

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

OO O b=, NN =, NN



