

1999 ZRX1100

PARTS LIST

Cylinder Head Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 11009)	11009-1725	4
GASKET,REED VALVE (Ref # 11009A)	11009-1857	2
CAP,REED VALVE (Ref # 11012)	11012-1532	2
GASKET,REED VALVE CAP (Ref # 11060)	11060-1688	2
GASKET,HEAD COVER (Ref # 11060A)	11060-1771	1
VALVE-ASSY-REED (Ref # 12021)	12021-1053	2
COVER,HEAD (Ref # 14090)	14090-1788	1
BOLT,6X22 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1068	4
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1264	4
RING-O,HEAD COVER BOLT (Ref # 92055)	92055-1352	6
BOLT,HEAD COVER (Ref # 92150)	92150-1447	6